Conveyor Spares
& Critical Components
www.athertonconveyorspares.co.uk   |   enquiries@athertonconveyorspares.co.uk   |  Call +44 (0) 1777 817000
We supply and manufacture high-
performance rollers and transoms, working
closely in partnership with ATG to deliver
proven, heavy-duty performance across
the UK’s quarrying, mining, and aggregate

1600 600 1900 215 D600 E600
Conveyor Spares
& Critical Components
www.athertonconveyorspares.co.uk   |   enquiries@athertonconveyorspares.co.uk   |  Call +44 (0) 1777 817000
Drop-In Spindle Return Rollers
For use in conjunction with the Fixed Troughing Sets these heavy duty Fixed Return Rollers come in
102mm & 127mm diameters. Rollers are supplied with a powder coated finish.
Roller Enquiries
For roller stock & custom requests please
contact us directly or visit our website.
Belt Width Dimensions / A 133mm / 89mm IDOD 133mm / 89mm IDOD
600 700 MDP600 MEP600
650 750 MDP650 MEP650
750 900 MDP750 MEP750
800 950 MDP800 MEP800
900 150 MDP900 MEP900
1000 1150 MDP1000 MEP1000
1050 1200 MDP1050 MEP1050
1200 1350 MDP1200 MEP1200